University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)

For Pharm-D(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.180800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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MINAL SHEIKH MINAL SHEIKH 9522 10/11/2007 92.2618
2 MUHAMMAD HANZALA  gagpir AHMED 2537 7/31/2006 92.2578
BASHIR
3 NAIMAT ALI MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT 1438 2/15/2008 92.2448
4  RASHEED UR RAHMAN  AMIR RAHMAN 13988 3/4/2007 92.2423
5  NOOR-UL-EMAN SHAHID JAVED 5796 1/25/2006 92.1425
6  MUHAMMAD BASIT QEESEIMAD ABDUL WAHID 4995 4/23/2007 92.1084
7 FILZA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 10285  9/28/2006 92.0811
8  MUNIBA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 9327 1/26/2008 92.0403
9  SAFOORA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 11081  1/14/2007 91.9993
10 TAYYAB HASSAN ABID HUSSAIN 6354 7/20/2005 91.9823
11 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD JAMEEL 10480  7/15/2007 91.9789
12 MARYAM SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 14169  5/25/2007 91.972
13 SAWAIRA RAFI MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAFI BAIG 10081  12/20/2006 91.9653
14  MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM 5863 4/22/2007 91.8493
15  INSHAL IRAM SHAKIL AHMED 1420 1/31/2006 91.8289
16  KHADIJA NAUMAN NAUMAN AHMAD 4625 3/1/2007 91.8221
17 TAYBBA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 11243 3/9/2007 91.8217
18  ALI SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 10164  2/8/2003 91.7596
19 HUMNA SHEHZADI SHOUKAT ALI 6293 9/16/2005 91.7578
20 MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR TANVEER HUSSAIN 1118 1/12/2007 91.7402
21 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MEHDI 11288 11/14/2005 91.7096
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MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
AYESHA MALIK
ABDUL REHMAN
BISMA NASEER AAMIR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
NAZAR

ZARA HUSSAIN
NAVEED AHMAD
TOOBA ZAFAR
KHADIJA RAO
AMMARA FATIMA
MINAHIL SHAFIQUE
AMREHA NASEEM

MUHAMMAD RAHMAT
ULLAH

HADIYA BADAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
KHALID NASEER AAMIR

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
ABDUL BARI KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
NASEEM UL HAQ BARU

FAIZ BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SHARIF BADAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN GORAYA MUHAMMAD AMAN-UL-HAQ

AYESHA 1JAZ
FARAH NAZ

HAIQA ZAHID
HAIQA ZAHID

1JAZ AHMAD

JAVAID IQBAL

ZAHID RASOOL GHUMAN
ZAHID RASOOL GHUMAN

12160
12004
15108
8403

3693

9142
11913
10821
9061
3290
12760
3519

5618

1682
14139
4376
7302
14222
2451

12/27/2005 91.696

2/22/2006 91.6715
9/22/2008 91.6686
5/8/2007 91.6516

9/14/2006 91.6192

5/31/2006 91.608
2/5/2004 91.6008
6/27/2007 91.5868
2/10/2007 91.5852
6/17/2007 91.58
9/27/2006 91.5445
11/1/2005 91.5425

1/5/2007 91.5358

8/13/2005 91.5357
12/26/2008 91.5254
5/1/2007 91.5188
3/2/2008 91.5117
1/6/2008 91.5084
1/6/2008 91.5084

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



