

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025) For Pharm-D(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.180800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-09-2025 (Monday).**
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

		-		
Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB Aggregate
1	MINAL SHEIKH	MINAL SHEIKH	9522	10/11/2007 92.2618
2	MUHAMMAD HANZALA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	2537	7/31/2006 92.2578
3	NAIMAT ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT	1438	2/15/2008 92.2448
4	RASHEED UR RAHMAN	AMIR RAHMAN	13988	3/4/2007 92.2423
5	NOOR-UL-EMAN	SHAHID JAVED	5796	1/25/2006 92.1425
6	MUHAMMAD BASIT	MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHID GHAURI	4995	4/23/2007 92.1084
7	FILZA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	10285	9/28/2006 92.0811
8	MUNIBA SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	9327	1/26/2008 92.0403
9	SAFOORA ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	11081	1/14/2007 91.9993
10	TAYYAB HASSAN	ABID HUSSAIN	6354	7/20/2005 91.9823
11	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	10480	7/15/2007 91.9789
12	MARYAM SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	14169	5/25/2007 91.972
13	SAWAIRA RAFI	MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAFI BAIG	10081	12/20/2006 91.9653
14	MUHAMMAD ASAD	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	5863	4/22/2007 91.8493
15	INSHAL IRAM	SHAKIL AHMED	1420	1/31/2006 91.8289
16	KHADIJA NAUMAN	NAUMAN AHMAD	4625	3/1/2007 91.8221
17	TAYBBA ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	11243	3/9/2007 91.8217
18	ALI SHAKOOR	ABDUL SHAKOOR	10164	2/8/2003 91.7596
19	HUMNA SHEHZADI	SHOUKAT ALI	6293	9/16/2005 91.7578
20	MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR	TANVEER HUSSAIN	1118	1/12/2007 91.7402
21	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MEHDI	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MEHDI	11288	11/14/2005 91.7096

22	MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	12160	12/27/2005	01 606
23	AYESHA MALIK	TARIQ MAHMOOD	12004		91.6715
24	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AZAM	15108	9/22/2008	91.6686
25	BISMA NASEER AAMIR	KHALID NASEER AAMIR	8403	5/8/2007	91.6516
26	MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAZAR	NAZAR HUSSAIN	3693	9/14/2006	91.6192
27	ZARA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	9142	5/31/2006	91.608
28	NAVEED AHMAD	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	11913	2/5/2004	91.6008
29	TOOBA ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	10821	6/27/2007	91.5868
30	KHADIJA RAO	ABDUL BARI KHAN	9061	2/10/2007	91.5852
31	AMMARA FATIMA	SHER MUHAMMAD	3290	6/17/2007	91.58
32	MINAHIL SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	12760	9/27/2006	91.5445
33	AMREHA NASEEM	NASEEM UL HAQ BARU	3519	11/1/2005	91.5425
34	MUHAMMAD RAHMAT ULLAH	FAIZ BUKHSH	5618	1/5/2007	91.5358
35	HADIYA BADAR	MUHAMMAD SHARIF BADAR	1682	8/13/2005	91.5357
36	MUHAMMAD ZAIN GORAYA	MUHAMMAD AMAN-UL-HAQ	14139	12/26/2008	91.5254
37	AYESHA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	4376	5/1/2007	91.5188
38	FARAH NAZ	JAVAID IQBAL	7302	3/2/2008	91.5117
39	HAIQA ZAHID	ZAHID RASOOL GHUMAN	14222	1/6/2008	91.5084
40	HAIQA ZAHID	ZAHID RASOOL GHUMAN	2451	1/6/2008	91.5084

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee